



UL Solutions customer PRIME BUILDING COMPONENTS L L C

19320 S U S HWY 377

DUBLIN, TX 76446 United States

UL Solutions customer R19211

file number and category Roof-covering Materials, Impact Resistance | TGAM

December 28, 2022

As of the above date, UL Solutions confirms that PRIME BUILDING COMPONENTS L L C is the party associated with UL Solutions file number R19211 that appears in the UL Product iQ platform. Public information contained in UL Solutions file number R19211 can be viewed using the following link:

https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=148660

The appearance of a company's name or a specific product/component designation in the UL Product iQ platform does not in itself mean that the product or component so specified or identified is subject to the UL Solutions surveillance program.

The manufacturer's products are covered by the UL Solutions surveillance program only when they bear the authorized UL Mark. Therefore, only those products bearing the appropriate authorized UL Mark or UL Recognized Component Mark, the authorized company name, tradename, trademark and product designation shall be considered as being covered by the UL Solutions Listing, Classification, or Recognition service.

If you have questions regarding this letter, please contact the UL Solutions customer care team at http://www.ul.com/contact-us.

Sincerely,

UL Solutions

UL Solutions 333 Pfingsten Road Northbrook, IL 60062